Olefirenko Serhii Volodymyrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position CeHivyecbka POA, Head of the District State Administration
L J


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3851
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3851

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Olefirenko Olena Vasylivna wife

Azovskyi parus LLC , Beneficial owner

Olefirenko Sofiia Serhiivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54939
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54939
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54939
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54939
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20025
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54940
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54940
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54940
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54940

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

FonosHe ynpasniHHa OMNC y 10 988,57
XepcoHcbKin obnacTi,

ABTOHOMHIN Pecnybniui Kpum

Ta M. CeBacTononi, Ha4anbHUK
XepCOHCbKOro yrnpaBJliHHSA

FonoBHe ynpasniHHga APC y 9 945,39
XepcoHcbKin obnacTi,

ABTOHOMHI Pecny6bniui Kpnm

Ta M. CeBacTonosi, Ha4anbHUK
XepCOHCbKOro yrnpas/iHHA

XepcoHcbka OOl MosoBHOro 5 816,22
ynpasniHHa OOCy

XepcoHcbKin obnacTi,

HavaNbHUK XepcoHcbkoi Ol
FonosHoro ynpasniHHA OOC y
XepCcoHCbKin obnacTi

XepcoHcbka Ol MNonoBHOro 3 618,14
ynpasniHHa OPC y

XepCcoHcbKin obnacTi,

Ha4vasIbHUK XepcoHcbKkoi O MM
FonosHoro ynpasaiHHA OPC y
XepCoHCbKin 0bnacTi

XepcoHcbka OArI NonosHOro 3003,69
ynpasniHHa OOCy

XepcoHcbKin obnacTi,

HaYasbHUK XepcoHcbkoi O
FonosHoro ynpasniHHA OOC y
XepCoHCbKin obnacTi

27
309,13


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2aaa696-0645-4b6c-901a-c6db5444c4dd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a4f531cf-6c07-4bae-a1cf-552c73e6df95
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e916a5cd-a3de-429e-90a1-2012a38028bb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3908f041-44a8-4d60-9d5c-18a359388dea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8348c119-231a-4c4a-9d54-710f726bc99a

2014 [lep>kaBHa hickanbHa cny>xba 3 794,42 2 167,82

[

/ Dep>xaBHa MUTHa cny>xba /
HNep>xaBHa nogaTkoBa cny>xba
/ MopaTkoBa iHCcheKkuisa /
MinicTepcTBO 360piB Ta
0oxoA4iB/, MepLnin 3aCTYMHNK
HavaJibHUKa Ani y M. XepCoHi
ry odc y xepcoHcbKin obnacTi


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_32_106

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

11
634,00

208
000,00

234
000,00

25
452,00

182
000,00

5
530,00

207
500,00

381,00

252,00

20
000,00

193
000,00

193
000,00
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e916a5cd-a3de-429e-90a1-2012a38028bb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e916a5cd-a3de-429e-90a1-2012a38028bb
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8348c119-231a-4c4a-9d54-710f726bc99a

2015 Cash 230 - — 245
000,00 000,00

2015 Other — - — —

2014 Deposits — - = —

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —

2014 UAH 342,00
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8348c119-231a-4c4a-9d54-710f726bc99a
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2aaa696-0645-4b6c-901a-c6db5444c4dd
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https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_32_106

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

1001.0 sq.

1001.0 sq.

1001.0 sq.

1001.0 sq.

1001.0 sq.

1001.0 sq.

226.21sq. m
(4)

226.21sq. m
(4)

175.6 sq. m
(3)

175.6 sq. m
(3)

175.6 sq. m
(3)

129.07 sq. m
(4)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2aaa696-0645-4b6c-901a-c6db5444c4dd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a4f531cf-6c07-4bae-a1cf-552c73e6df95
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e916a5cd-a3de-429e-90a1-2012a38028bb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3908f041-44a8-4d60-9d5c-18a359388dea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8348c119-231a-4c4a-9d54-710f726bc99a
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_32_106

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

il
CAREER:

May 24, 2021 —

MITSUBISHI OUTLENDER 2012

MITSUBISHI OUTLENDER 2012

MITSUBISHI OUTLENDER 2012

MITSUBISHI OUTLENDER 2012

Mitsubishi ASX 1998 ky6. cm.
2011

Feniyecbka POA, Head of the
District State Administration

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's

right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
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been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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